Features:
•	 AC to AC Control Transformer
•	 AS.NSZ 61558-1
•	 Max operation temperature : 130ºC
*Equals ambient + Case temperature
•	 Class B : Electrical Insulation
•	 IP20
•	 1 year warranty
Model PRIMARY
(INPUT)
SECONDARY
(OUTPUT)
RATED
POWER
TX40
TX40-240-12 240VAC 12VAC 40VA
TX40-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 40VA
TX40-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 40VA
TX63 TX63-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 63VA
TX100
TX100-240-12 240VAC 12VAC 100VA
TX100-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 100VA
TX100-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 100VA
TX100-240-240 240VAC 240VAC 100VA
TX160
TX160-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 160VA
TX160-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 160VA
TX250
TX250-240-12 240VAC 12VAC 250VA
TX250-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 250VA
TX250-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 250VA
TX400
TX400-240-12 240VAC 12VAC 400VA
TX400-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 400VA
TX400-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 400VA
TX500
TX500-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 500VA
TX500-240-240 240VAC 240VAC 500VA
TX630 TX630-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 630VA
TX800
TX800-240-24 240VAC 24VAC 800VA
TX800-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 800VA
TX1000
TX1000-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 1000VA
TX1000-240-240 240VAC 240VAC 1000VA
TX2500 TX2500-240-110 240VAC 110VAC 2500VA
Model PRIMARY
(INPUT)
SECONDARY
(OUTPUT)
RATED
POWER
TX40
TX40-415-24 415VAC 24VAC 40VA
TX40-415-110 415VAC 110VAC 40VA
TX40-415-240 415VAC 240VAC 40VA
TX100
TX100-415-24 415VAC 24VAC 100VA
TX100-415-110 415VAC 110VAC 100VA
TX100-415-240 415VAC 240VAC 100VA
TX250
TX250-415-24 415VAC 24VAC 250VA
TX250-415-110 415VAC 110VAC 250VA
TX250-415-240 415VAC 240VAC 250VA
TX400
TX400-415-24 415VAC 24VAC 400VA
TX400-415-110 415VAC 110VAC 400VA
TX400-415-240 415VAC 240VAC 400VA
TX800 TX800-415-240 415VAC 240VAC 1000VA
TX1000
TX1000-415-110 415VAC 110VAC 1000VA
TX1000-415-240 415VAC 240VAC 1000VA
TX2500
TX2500-415-24 415VAC 24VAC 2500VA
TX2500-415-110 415VAC 110VAC 2500VA
TX2500-415-240 415VAC 240VAC 2500VA
Model DIMS A x B x C DIMENSION D DIMENSION E KG
TX40 78 x 72 x 90 56 46 1.4
TX63 98 x 72 x 90 56 46 1.4
TX100 84 x 75 x 96 64 62 2.3
TX160 96 x 92 x 105 84 73.5 2.3
TX250 96 x 100 x 104 84 85 3.4
TX400 120 x 100 x 122 90 85 5.6
TX500 120 x 110 x 122 120 110 6.3
TX630 150 x 110 x 140 122 90 8.4
TX800 150 x 128 x 142 122 105 9.5
TX1000 150 x 205 x 130 130 167 12.5
TX2500 194 x 250 x 170 170 200 28.7
Note: DIN Rail Mounting is not available for transformers above 100VA
Other primary and secondary options available upon request
OUTPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT
240VAC Series 415VAC Series
Dimensions
Document name: TX Series 2-6-26
ADM Systems Pty Ltd           sales@admtech.com.au           1300 236 467
Single Phase Control Transformer
TX series